High Holy Day Schedule of Services

Saturday, September 13
Monday, September 22
Tuesday, September 23

Wednesday, September 24
Sunday, September 28

Tuesday, October 1
Wednesday, October 2

2025/5785-5786

Selichot

Erev Rosh Hashanah
Rosh Hashanah — Day 1
Tashlich

Rosh Hashanah — Day 2

Kever Avot Memorial Service at
Beth El Memorial Park

Kol Nidre

Yom Kippur - Morning

8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
1:00p.m.

7:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.

Yom Kippur Afternoon, *Yizkor, Neilah  3:00 p.m.

Break the Fast - Reservations required

(see flyer for information)

*Yizkor prayers during the afternoon service




